
       5-05-2020  2:11 PM                     D E T A I L   L I S T I N G                           PAGE:     1

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE:  1/01/2020 THRU  1/31/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058
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 1/02/20  1/02 A21031 CHK: 005690     02417 BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    700.00CR    243,216.49

 1/02/20  1/02 A21032 CHK: 005691     02417 BRECKENRIDGE FINE ARTS C 0282                                  1,341.67CR    241,874.82

 1/02/20  1/02 A21033 CHK: 005692     02417 BRECKENRIDGE LIBRARY     0290                                  1,158.33CR    240,716.49

 1/02/20  1/02 A21034 CHK: 005693     02417 KERON KINYON             1026                                    400.00CR    240,316.49

 1/02/20  1/02 A21035 CHK: 005694     02417 REGIONS BANK             1455                                     12.50CR    240,303.99

 1/02/20  1/02 A21036 CHK: 005695     02417 STEPHENS CO APPRAISAL DI 1645                                  4,150.31CR    236,153.68

 1/02/20  1/02 A21037 CHK: 005696     02417 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                    666.68CR    235,487.00

 1/02/20  1/02 A21038 CHK: 005697     02417 CHRISTI TIDROW           2218                                     25.00CR    235,462.00

 1/02/20  1/02 A21039 CHK: 005698     02417 KELLI A WINDSOR          2272                                     25.00CR    235,437.00

 1/02/20  1/02 A21040 CHK: 005699     02417 LATHAM CARLEE            LATHAM                                  200.00CR    235,237.00

 1/02/20  1/02 U04629 DEPOSIT         05312 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.36CR    235,235.64

 1/02/20  1/02 B04119 Deposit 000000  02245 RIDGE MOTEL TAX                 JE# 006307                     5,448.99      240,684.63

 1/02/20  1/02 U04630 DEPOSIT         01693 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.73      240,701.36

 1/02/20  1/02 C01114 DEPOSIT         01694 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/02/2020                                    565.00      241,266.36

 1/02/20  1/02 U04631 DEPOSIT         01694 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            629.18      241,895.54

 1/02/20  1/02 U04632 DEPOSIT         01695 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             43.63      241,939.17

 1/03/20  1/03 U04633 DEPOSIT         05210 DRAFT POSTING                                                    149.93      242,089.10

 1/03/20  1/03 U04634 DEPOSIT         01696 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             26.30      242,115.40

 1/03/20  1/03 C01115 DEPOSIT         01697 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/03/2020                                    800.00      242,915.40

 1/03/20  1/03 U04635 DEPOSIT         01697 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            125.80      243,041.20

 1/03/20  1/03 C01116 DEPOSIT         01698 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/03/2020                                  1,230.00      244,271.20

 1/03/20  1/03 U04636 DEPOSIT         01698 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            113.63      244,384.83

 1/03/20  1/06 B04123 Deposit 000000  02247 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006311                       104.00      244,488.83

 1/06/20  1/06 C01117 DEPOSIT         01699 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/06/2020                                    400.00      244,888.83

 1/06/20  1/06 U04637 DEPOSIT         01699 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             57.02      244,945.85

 1/06/20  1/06 B04122 Deposit 000000  02247 POSTAGE KITTY DEPOSIT           JE# 006310                       128.19      245,074.04

 1/06/20  1/06 B04124 Deposit 000000  02247 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006312                       176.00      245,250.04

 1/06/20  1/06 U04638 DEPOSIT         01700 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             43.30      245,293.34

 1/06/20  1/06 U04639 DEPOSIT         01701 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            234.90      245,528.24

 1/06/20  1/07 B04141 Deposit 000000  02250 G/F TO P/R FOR 1-8-20           JE# 006318                    92,663.09CR    152,865.15

 1/06/20  1/07 B04146 Deposit 000000  02250 AD VALOREM CK 4174              JE# 006323                   119,924.94      272,790.09

 1/06/20  1/07 B04147 Deposit 000000  02251 E/C POSTAGE KITTY DEPOSIT       JE# 006324         000089        128.19CR    272,661.90

 1/06/20  1/07 B04147 Deposit 000000  02251 E/C POSTAGE KITTY DEPOSIT       JE# 006324         000089        125.19      272,787.09

 1/06/20  1/09 B04155 Deposit 000000  02254 REIMBURSE-AIRMED AND BOOTS      JE# 006332                       494.97      273,282.06

 1/07/20  1/07 B04139 Deposit 000000  02250 WF TO GF/12/20/19 MC WAS WRG    JE# 006316         000088         80.00      273,362.06

 1/07/20  1/07 C01119 DEPOSIT         01702 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/07/2020                                    315.00      273,677.06

 1/07/20  1/07 U04641 DEPOSIT         01702 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             48.83      273,725.89

 1/07/20  1/07 U04642 DEPOSIT         01703 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.90      273,748.79

 1/07/20  1/07 C01120 DEPOSIT         01704 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/07/2020                                     10.00      273,758.79

 1/07/20  1/07 U04643 DEPOSIT         01704 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            145.30      273,904.09

 1/07/20  1/07 B04148 Deposit 000000  02252 WF TO GF 1/2 OF AFGHAN-DENISE   JE# 006325                        15.00      273,919.09

 1/08/20  1/08 C01121 DEPOSIT         01706 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/08/2020                                    902.70      274,821.79

 1/08/20  1/08 U04648 DEPOSIT         01706 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,320.46      284,142.25

 1/08/20  1/08 U04649 DEPOSIT         01707 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.97      284,165.22

 1/08/20  1/08 C01122 DEPOSIT         01705 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/08/2020                                     40.00      284,205.22
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 1/08/20  1/08 U04650 DEPOSIT         01705 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             84.44      284,289.66

 1/08/20  1/09 B04152 Deposit 000000  02254 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006329                        62.00      284,351.66

 1/09/20  1/09 B04153 Deposit 000000  02254 RESTITUTION PAYMENT             JE# 006330         000090        297.00      284,648.66

 1/09/20  1/09 U04653 DEPOSIT         01708 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.00      284,670.66

 1/09/20  1/09 C01123 DEPOSIT         01709 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/09/2020                                     40.00      284,710.66

 1/09/20  1/09 U04654 DEPOSIT         01709 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            230.41      284,941.07

 1/09/20  1/09 U04655 DEPOSIT         01710 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.69      284,954.76

 1/10/20  1/10 A21109 CHK: 005700     02431 TML INTERGOVERNMENTAL RI 000010                               41,024.75CR    243,930.01

 1/10/20  1/10 A21110 CHK: 005701     02432 PCETX                    1355                                    170.00CR    243,760.01

 1/10/20  1/10 B04159 Deposit 000000  02256 CEMETERY TRUST INT CHECK        JE# 006334                     2,702.31      246,462.32

 1/10/20  1/10 B04163 Deposit 000000  02256 G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006338                    21,147.64CR    225,314.68

 1/10/20  1/10 U04656 DEPOSIT         01711 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.27      225,334.95

 1/10/20  1/10 C01124 DEPOSIT         01712 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/10/2020                                     40.00      225,374.95

 1/10/20  1/10 U04658 DEPOSIT         01712 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.49      225,399.44

 1/10/20  1/10 A21153 CHK: 005702     02433 FELICIA ANTHONY          0666                                     12.00CR    225,387.44

 1/10/20  1/10 A21154 CHK: 005703     02433 PAMELA WRIGHT            2346                                     12.00CR    225,375.44

 1/10/20  1/10 U04659 DEPOSIT         01713 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            364.67      225,740.11

 1/10/20  1/10 B04174 Deposit 000000  02260 AD VALOREM CK4181               JE# 006346                    92,555.18      318,295.29

 1/10/20  1/10 B04175 Deposit 000000  02260 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006347                        67.00      318,362.29

 1/13/20  1/13 U04661 DEPOSIT         05251 DRAFT POSTING                                                    113.73      318,476.02

 1/13/20  1/13 B04185 Deposit 000000  02271 CITY SALES TAX DEC              JE# 006358                    99,108.09      417,584.11

 1/13/20  1/13 B04185 Deposit 000000  02271 CITY SALES TAX DEC              JE# 006358                    33,036.02      450,620.13

 1/13/20  1/13 B04185 Deposit 000000  02271 CITY SALES TAX DEC              JE# 006358                    16,518.01CR    434,102.12

 1/13/20  1/13 B04187 Deposit 000000  02271 G/F TO ST MAIN TRASH SALES TAX  JE# 006360                       122.12CR    433,980.00

 1/13/20  1/13 B04188 Deposit 000000  02271 SALES AND USE TAX DEC           JE# 006361                     3,471.50CR    430,508.50

 1/13/20  1/13 B04189 Deposit 000000  02272 G/F TO EQUIP REPLACE BUDGETED   JE# 006362                    20,000.00CR    410,508.50

 1/13/20  1/13 B04190 Deposit 000000  02272 GF TO GEN DEBT/PARTIAL PAY BK   JE# 006363                    50,000.00CR    360,508.50

 1/13/20  1/13 A21157 CHK: 005704     02436 BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281                                 33,280.26CR    327,228.24

 1/13/20  1/13 A21158 CHK: 005705     02437 FIRST NATIONAL BANK      0678                                 52,000.00CR    275,228.24

 1/13/20  1/13 C01125 DEPOSIT         01714 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/13/2020                                     40.00      275,268.24

 1/13/20  1/13 U04663 DEPOSIT         01714 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             31.65      275,299.89

 1/13/20  1/13 C01126 DEPOSIT         01715 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/13/2020                                  2,298.60      277,598.49

 1/13/20  1/13 U04664 DEPOSIT         01715 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            325.20      277,923.69

 1/13/20  1/13 C01127 DEPOSIT         01716 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/13/2020                                     80.00      278,003.69

 1/13/20  1/13 U04665 DEPOSIT         01716 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            113.38      278,117.07

 1/13/20  1/14 B04200 Deposit 000000  02274 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006369                        61.00      278,178.07

 1/14/20  1/14 C01128 DEPOSIT         01717 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/14/2020                                  2,489.37      280,667.44

 1/14/20  1/14 U04669 DEPOSIT         01717 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             59.03      280,726.47

 1/14/20  1/14 U04670 DEPOSIT         01719 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.59      280,743.06

 1/14/20  1/14 U04671 DEPOSIT         01720 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             79.98      280,823.04

 1/14/20  1/16 B04235 Deposit 000000  02291 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK 1-3         JE# 006397                       220.50      281,043.54

 1/15/20  1/15 U04673 DEPOSIT         01722 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.56      281,058.10

 1/15/20  1/15 U04674 DEPOSIT         01723 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.96      281,076.06

 1/15/20  1/15 C01130 DEPOSIT         01724 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/15/2020                                  1,220.88      282,296.94

 1/15/20  1/15 U04675 DEPOSIT         01724 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            545.80      282,842.74

 1/15/20  1/16 B04234 Deposit 000000  02291 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006396                       115.00      282,957.74

 1/16/20  1/16 A21160 CHK: 005706     02442 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     15.00CR    282,942.74



       5-05-2020  2:11 PM                     D E T A I L   L I S T I N G                           PAGE:     3

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE:  1/01/2020 THRU  1/31/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 1/16/20  1/16 A21161 CHK: 005707     02443 FENIX AUTO SALVAGE       2385                                    158.00CR    282,784.74

 1/16/20  1/16 B04229 Deposit 000000  02291 WF TO GF POSTAGE SUPP BILLS     JE# 006391                         8.50      282,793.24

 1/16/20  1/16 B04230 Deposit 000000  02291 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK4-7          JE# 006392                       185.50      282,978.74

 1/16/20  1/16 B04231 Deposit 000000  02291 RESTITUTION BILLY J MATHIS      JE# 006393                       103.57      283,082.31

 1/16/20  1/16 B04232 Deposit 000000  02291 RESTITUTION SERVERAL PEOPLE     JE# 006394                       291.29      283,373.60

 1/16/20  1/16 B04237 Deposit 000000  02291 REIMBURSED BOOTS & JACKET       JE# 006399                       124.98      283,498.58

 1/16/20  1/16 U04681 DEPOSIT         01725 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.77      283,515.35

 1/16/20  1/16 U04682 DEPOSIT         01726 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              6.74      283,522.09

 1/16/20  1/16 A21167 CHK: 005708     02449 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     29.00CR    283,493.09

 1/16/20  1/16 C01133 DEPOSIT         01727 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/16/2020                                      6.00      283,499.09

 1/16/20  1/16 U04683 DEPOSIT         01727 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            167.89      283,666.98

 1/16/20  1/20 A21175 VOID: 005707    02451 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2385                                    158.00      283,824.98

 1/17/20  1/17 U04684 DEPOSIT         05289 DRAFT POSTING                                                    139.61      283,964.59

 1/17/20  1/17 C01134 DEPOSIT         01728 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/17/2020                                     50.00      284,014.59

 1/17/20  1/17 U04688 DEPOSIT         01728 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            633.00      284,647.59

 1/17/20  1/17 U04689 DEPOSIT         01729 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.25      284,656.84

 1/17/20  1/17 B04248 Deposit 000000  02295 WWF TO GF COVER GF CK5637       JE# 006408                       217.00      284,873.84

 1/17/20  1/21 B04276 Deposit 000000  02300 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006425                        52.00      284,925.84

 1/20/20  1/20 U04696 DEPOSIT         01730 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.99      284,948.83

 1/20/20  1/20 C01136 DEPOSIT         01731 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/20/2020                                     37.10      284,985.93

 1/20/20  1/20 U04697 DEPOSIT         01731 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             19.79      285,005.72

 1/20/20  1/20 C01137 DEPOSIT         01732 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/20/2020                                  3,806.80      288,812.52

 1/20/20  1/20 U04698 DEPOSIT         01732 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             91.74      288,904.26

 1/20/20  1/21 B04275 Deposit 000000  02300 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006424                        53.00      288,957.26

 1/20/20  1/22 B04286 Deposit 000000  02303 G/F TO P/R 1-20-20              JE# 006434                    79,954.67CR    209,002.59

 1/21/20  1/21 B04274 Deposit 000000  02300 MIXED BEVERAGE TAX              JE# 006423                     1,042.56      210,045.15

 1/21/20  1/21 B04277 Deposit 000000  02300 AD VALOREM CK4188               JE# 006426                    69,365.69      279,410.84

 1/21/20  1/21 C01138 DEPOSIT         01733 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/21/2020                                     76.70      279,487.54

 1/21/20  1/21 U04702 DEPOSIT         01733 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            191.99      279,679.53

 1/21/20  1/21 U04703 DEPOSIT         01734 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.19      279,704.72

 1/21/20  1/21 U04704 DEPOSIT         01735 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              4.62      279,709.34

 1/22/20  1/22 B04278 Deposit 000000  02301 TOLAR SYSTEMS DRAFT JAN         JE# 006427                     4,126.13CR    275,583.21

 1/22/20  1/22 B04279 Deposit 000000  02302 G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006428                    49,702.74CR    225,880.47

 1/22/20  1/22 A21348 CHK: 005709     02455 U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                     55.00CR    225,825.47

 1/22/20  1/22 A21407 CHK: 005710     02456 FIRST NATIONAL BANK      0678                                 25,000.00CR    200,825.47

 1/22/20  1/22 B04293 Deposit 000000  02304 GF TO GEN DEBT PARTIAL PAY BK   JE# 006439                    20,000.00CR    180,825.47

 1/22/20  1/22 B04294 Deposit 000000  02305 W/F TO G/F FOR POSTAGE 8-10     JE# 006440                       182.00      181,007.47

 1/22/20  1/22 B04295 Deposit 000000  02305 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006441                        70.00      181,077.47

 1/22/20  1/22 U04706 DEPOSIT         01736 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             15.23      181,092.70

 1/22/20  1/22 U04707 DEPOSIT         01737 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             19.11      181,111.81

 1/22/20  1/22 U04708 DEPOSIT         01738 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.53      181,122.34

 1/23/20  1/23 A21409 CHK: 005711     02458 TEXAS STATE TECHNICAL CO 1763                                     17.00CR    181,105.34

 1/23/20  1/23 A21410 VOID: 005711    02459 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     1763                                     17.00      181,122.34

 1/23/20  1/23 U04711 DEPOSIT         01739 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              6.99      181,129.33

 1/23/20  1/23 C01140 DEPOSIT         01740 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/23/2020                                    100.00      181,229.33

 1/23/20  1/23 U04712 DEPOSIT         01740 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              8.79      181,238.12

 1/23/20  1/23 U04713 DEPOSIT         05404 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.73CR    181,236.39
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 1/23/20  1/23 C01141 DEPOSIT         01741 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/23/2020                                     40.00      181,276.39

 1/23/20  1/23 U04714 DEPOSIT         01741 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            128.64      181,405.03

 1/23/20  3/10 B04582 Deposit 000000  02366 C/C17474 PICKED UP TWICE        JE# 006604         000177        100.00CR    181,305.03

 1/24/20  1/23 U04709 DEPOSIT         05307 DRAFT POSTING                                                    259.04      181,564.07

 1/24/20  1/24 A21454 CHK: 005712     02461 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      7.50CR    181,556.57

 1/24/20  1/24 U04716 DEPOSIT         01742 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.26      181,578.83

 1/24/20  1/24 U04717 DEPOSIT         01743 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             60.55      181,639.38

 1/24/20  2/03 B04308 Deposit 000000  02307 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006448                        96.00      181,735.38

 1/27/20  1/27 A21455 CHK: 005713     02462 WEST CENTRAL TX LAW ENFO 1941                                     60.00CR    181,675.38

 1/27/20  1/27 C01142 DEPOSIT         01744 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/27/2020                                    441.27      182,116.65

 1/27/20  1/27 U04718 DEPOSIT         01744 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            109.67      182,226.32

 1/27/20  1/27 A21458 CHK: 005714     02465 HEATHER ROBERTSON-CARAWA 0788                                    149.00CR    182,077.32

 1/27/20  1/27 U04721 DEPOSIT         01745 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             26.87      182,104.19

 1/27/20  1/27 C01143 DEPOSIT         01746 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/27/2020                                     80.00      182,184.19

 1/27/20  1/27 U04722 DEPOSIT         01746 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            101.55      182,285.74

 1/27/20  1/27 C01144 DEPOSIT         01747 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/27/2020                                 10,072.70      192,358.44

 1/27/20  1/27 U04723 DEPOSIT         01747 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            399.34      192,757.78

 1/27/20  2/03 B04309 Deposit 000000  02307 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006449                        63.00      192,820.78

 1/28/20  1/28 U04728 DEPOSIT         05423 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.16CR    192,819.62

 1/28/20  1/28 U04729 DEPOSIT         05424 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             99.03      192,918.65

 1/28/20  1/28 U04731 DEPOSIT         01749 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.32      192,927.97

 1/28/20  1/28 C01145 DEPOSIT         01750 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/28/2020                                     40.00      192,967.97

 1/28/20  1/28 U04732 DEPOSIT         01750 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             46.11      193,014.08

 1/28/20  1/28 C01146 DEPOSIT         01751 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/28/2020                                    390.00      193,404.08

 1/28/20  1/28 U04733 DEPOSIT         01751 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             64.47      193,468.55

 1/28/20  2/03 B04312 Deposit 000000  02307 REGENCY INN HOTEL/MOTEL TAX     JE# 006452                     3,313.47      196,782.02

 1/29/20  1/29 U04734 DEPOSIT         01752 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.63      196,795.65

 1/29/20  1/29 U04735 DEPOSIT         01753 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             61.88      196,857.53

 1/29/20  1/29 C01148 DEPOSIT         01754 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/29/2020                                 14,284.76      211,142.29

 1/29/20  1/29 U04736 DEPOSIT         01754 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            912.35      212,054.64

 1/29/20  2/03 B04307 Deposit 000000  02307 AD VALOREM CK4209               JE# 006447                   160,026.68      372,081.32

 1/29/20  2/03 B04310 Deposit 000000  02307 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006450                        52.00      372,133.32

 1/29/20  2/03 B04314 Deposit 000000  02307 AD VALOREM CK4195               JE# 006454                   104,463.57      476,596.89

 1/30/20  1/30 A21486 CHK: 005715     02467 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     14.50CR    476,582.39

 1/30/20  1/30 U04740 DEPOSIT         01755 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             82.01      476,664.40

 1/30/20  1/30 U04741 DEPOSIT         01756 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.29      476,674.69

 1/30/20  1/30 U04742 DEPOSIT         01757 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.38      476,684.07

 1/30/20  2/03 B04305 Deposit 000000  02307 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 11-14     JE# 006445                       189.30      476,873.37

 1/31/20  1/31 A21487 CHK: 005716     02468 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      7.50CR    476,865.87

 1/31/20  1/31 U04743 DEPOSIT         01758 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.00      476,890.87

 1/31/20  1/31 C01149 DEPOSIT         01760 DAILY CASH POSTING  1/31/2020                                  1,861.80      478,752.67

 1/31/20  1/31 U04744 DEPOSIT         01760 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            116.16      478,868.83

 1/31/20  2/03 U04745 DEPOSIT         01761 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             52.18      478,921.01

 1/31/20  2/03 B04311 Deposit 000000  02307 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006451                        85.00      479,006.01

 1/31/20  2/03 B04313 Deposit 000000  02307 RANDYS BED & NO BRECKFAST TAX   JE# 006453                        58.58      479,064.59

                      =============  JANUARY ACTIVITY   DB:    753,777.44   CR:     518,629.34CR        235,148.10

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:    753,777.44   CR:     518,629.34CR
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      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE:  1/01/2020 THRU  1/31/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                243,916.49                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 753,777.44            518,629.34CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   997,693.93            518,629.34CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         479,064.59
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:   1/01/2020 THRU  1/31/2020

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


